

June 7, 2024

Panasonic Eco Systems North America

Division of Panasonic Corporation of North America Two Riverfront Plaza, Newark, NJ 07102-549

To Whom It May Concern

Re: Manufacture's Certification Statement

Panasonic Eco Systems North America, hereby certifies that following products qualify as solar electric property as defined in the section 25D of Internal Revenue Service

Code.

EVPVxxxHK2, EVPVxxxHK, EVPVxxxH, EVPVxxxK, EVPVxxx, EVPVxxxPK

VBHNxxxKA01, VBHNxxxKA03, VBHNxxxKA03E, VBHNxxxSA16, VBHNxxxSA17,

VBHNxxxSA17E

Please be informed that xxx is number of nameplate power output.

Those are solar panels which convert sun light to electricity.

This statement is not intended to provide tax advice. Panasonic is not responsible or

liable for taxpayer's ability to receive tax credits. Taxpayer needs to consult with tax

professionals for any questions.

Sincerely.

Yasuhisa Miyawaki Yasuhisa Miyawaki (Jun 10, 2024 14:36 EDT)

Yasuhisa Miyawaki Vice President

Panasonic Eco Systems North America,

Division of Panasonic Corporation of North America